## radian

# Radian Announcement eBulletin #2019-5 | July 29, 2019

### **Radian Announces Agency Updates**

The following is a summary of recent Agency Updates. As a reminder, unless specifically excluded by Radian's guidelines or subsequent Radian Announcement, Fannie Mae or Freddie Mac Selling updates are eligible for Radian mortgage insurance concurrent with their Fannie Mae or Freddie Mac announced effective dates.

#### Fannie Mae Selling Guide Announcements/Guidance:

FNMA SEL-2019-06 | July 3, 2019

#### Freddie Mac Selling Update Bulletins:

- FHLMC Bulletin 2019-9 | May 1, 2019
- FHLMC Bulletin 2019-11 | June 5, 2019
- FHLMC Bulletin 2019-14 | June 19, 2019
- FHLMC Bulletin 2019-15 | June 20, 2019
- Updates to Eligibility Requirements for Home Possible Mortgages | July 2, 2019
- FHLMC Bulletin 2019-16 | July 10, 2019

#### Questions?

Radian Customer Care: 877.RADIAN1 (723.4261) | Contact your **Radian Account Manager**. **Visit our website** to view all **Radian eBulletins**.

Thank you for your continued partnership as we strive to promote and preserve the American dream of homeownership.

1500 Market Street Philadelphia, Pennsylvania 19102-2148